MOHAMED SATHAK POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KILAKARAI-623 806

PLACEMENT CELL

CAMPUS INTERVIEW CONDUCTED DURING THE YEAR 2012 — 2013

Name of the company

AVALON TECHNOLOGIES PVT
LTD., CHENNAI

SUNDRAM FASTENERS LTD.,
CHENGALPET

TOTAL

No of Salary
Branch students offered
selected

Rs.8,750/-

Rs.5,355/-

Rs.8,000/-

Rs8,000/-

Rs.7,000/-




